P P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
P POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
150 WATT
Universal Input
Additional specifications on next page.
FEATURES
Universal Input Range

Input Range
(Vac)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
@ Forced air cooling
50 C Ta with 10CFM
(A)
Output Current
@ Natural Convection
50 C Ta
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Model Number*
85-264 12 12.50 8.33 91 MUI150-S12
85-264 15 10.00 7.33 92 MUI150-S15
85-264 24   6.25 4.58 92 MUI150-S24
85-264 28   5.36 3.92 92 MUI150-S28
85-264 36   4.17 3.05 92 MUI150-S36
85-264 48   3.13 2.08 92 MUI150-S48
ENVIRONMENTAL
Opera ng Ambient Temperature
Forced air cooling: 150W with 10CFM
....with dera ng...-25 C to +80 C